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IR=d -

SIIS] Sl o 37T UT & 9 TTHIVT & H RGBT | BRI &1 Soa e &1 SMaegdhdl 3TgHd &l Sff I8!
ofT | S JATITIHAT DI Yl B 59 &1F & Ho e YA TS Jasbl =1 Siav) 2001 H Sirs] Hefl e vd o
ST AHAT BT o9 a1 | g1 AT & IS TNl & heRawy Al Aeldeerd, Sis] bl a9
2005-2006 | UIRST 30T | 59 &3 Bl STl & U a3 7 9 AL & FHi0r § TH—H=4—e+ 9 Sl qednT far
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Rafey 7 o1

I8 HEIAEITerd Uahid & gera- iR 2Id g GRAY ardmarer H STax] Ha-rell Is WR a1ed H 18 fharier
R S Dell # AEST e R Rerd & | dread! wY Tdl 9 A& gRT ST 8T ¢ |

ST (Aeel Wad, IRy it Widl, BaTaR del 3MMfa BTl & oy 3=l laursia & | 3egd &
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el I & JaTd FRAN T | B9 AMUD 39 AANT & o7 AT 23T | §H fUT ATH & g AT HaT

qAT FETIT & T a1 IR ¢ |
[zt ffer

Prospectus @7 U3 #Eldeed ¥ AMRI BERIT R 120/- S0 Sa) QT -ed
STty / fUss 9t &1 BTt gRT 30/- B9 TR YT fhdT ST HehdT & |

HEIIETerd §RT & T Udel B DI 37U+ 81 ¥ GEIT ARBR, YT UTHUIC AI9Sl Bl HIC] AR
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(31) o feenfiat & forq tfvemd soT-u -
1. A4l el & YATIT—9F &I AT UfT (Attested Copy) 5T faIfr @ forg |
2. it~ 918 / fazafdened urd &=+ & Fariua Ui (Attested Copy) i@ diferant Afed |
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5. deR) ST fawdfderad 3 nes 89 @1 Rafa & IRL e w1 gaer afdfy o1 feamm grm vd
AR o TS BT H 9RAT BT |

@) fo=dt e 91 / fawafaermera 1 o+ dret fqenfeial g1 & ST arel o1f<amd yAroT—u= -

1. Migration Certificate
2. Character Certificate

6. TRIe & FHI YD YATIT—UH Bl GI—al GIadl TIe U= & A1l Heltd Bl AaID & |

AT -

(i) Herene™ & Jasr A & fo eeR g, WRaR TeaM-9 g S Grar e SIvary ® |

(i) 10+2 Fem & ®7 I el & A1 & WAl § FFaeA< I R-ifeR uW a faemfi &
fersarierener & T fohdl ot gRa o aieiot J fohHl 9t el | ST wTei f&Im S |

(iii) For this session i.e. 2022-23, a student who has passed atleast 50% papers of
1% semester shall be promoted to 3" semester, a student who has passed all the papers of
1 semester shall be promoted to 5" semester.

| sa2ees e

1. BTN &Had 37U AUl / EReD B AFART U T FeTITed H Jaer T Fabell & | 59 YA & oy
ST U 3T TR 1+ T/ HReTh & SR HRaT TS |

2. 3ol A —UH SR I & G |
3. Yaemil Bl AIeAThR & fory eafdasTd wu H SuRerd g1 AT ol YHI0T U5 URd BT 81T |

4, Y991 & forg g4 S W Rfd [fSRi R 81 gRT dfesl & draied W B a1 1 Yed ol ol
HRAT TR IADBT JILMMDBR IG& B f&dT SR |

5. 31 RO 9 Yt qeicy B fY BT B ydw & {7 #4971 R Aahd © | faareryue vy & urard &1
AT erfds 3R Fd9T=7 81T |

6. ¥o <0 fawafdenery U& vy § Hrarche H I aTell BTAT BT 3Tl Hell H FaeT SRl w9 o 817 | If
Q1 SRTTAR FaRT # AT BT 4 T # Fhel 8l 8l & Al SHBT Y3 IG& &l SR |

7. HHICHT ¥ AT dTell BT A1 59 BT 6T INIEThe (deiw | "I 831 &, Bl Helfdeerd Ydel o« & fog
qrey el & |

8. waumefi ug fefad wu 9 <@ of f& 9 #o <o fawafdeney, Jgad & g1 efad yder awaar (Eligibility
Condition) 3% g @I Arts, Commerce, Science, M.A. & M.Sc. # Ud31 & fore fAuiRa sfei &1 ufrerd
T 5T & | AT UaeT & 18 ¥l BT & aradn (Eligibility) Tefd ursg T8 AT SHGT 9a9T Ig& dR adn
STRATT 3R S B a1« o & IS JATBR el a7 |

9. The eligibility condition in case of SC/ST candidates is minimum pass marks in the qualifying

examination.
(2)
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10. Alladmissions shall be made on merit basis.

1. I ST/ Ues ol 3 T R aretl BTl gIRT YAT—U3l & A1 bl e 2ofl AR e g
T STl ARl GO0 AT 31U+ fOdT / FReres & a9 2017-18 I 3 BT THAV—UF o w4 ¥ T
ST 37T & |

[t =o1 zTRETOT

(a) Scheduled Caste - 20%

(b) Backward Classes (A) - 16%

(c) Backward Classes (B) - 11%

(d) Economically Backward Persons - 10%
(e) Physically Handicapped - 3%

[5@s1 9B (Eligibility Conditions)]

qfden o (Arts Faculty)

el Arae ureushd & AFlde! ¥ & UUH 99 H YA b (Y ATdaT B 5 10+2
YUTToAT BT GIETT 372qdT SHB] THHE hls 30 TRIET 33% 3idhl & AT IO BT I ard B |

oY HH (Commerce Faculty)

U Y UTSUHH H U & foIg afaed dRel v 10+2 &I uiem § &9 9 9 40%
3id uTa fhy 8 | SC/ST Bkl & folw wad 35% 3id 3Mawad ¢ |

[d5TM HPhIT (Science Faculty-Non Medical)

U Y UTGAHH H Y3 & [oTQ JATda dHRA B +2 Bl GRIET H HH I HH 45% 3ich e fby
gl | SC/ST Bl @ fofv Minimum pass marks 1a3aa® € |

fhdl SR die &1 gaarell =1 Ifq +2 & WR WR {USH A9 o] uler urd 8] &l § O SHDI
B.A./B.Com./B.Sc. U2r| a¥ # Provisional STRae f&am ST \edT 2 | W=y U Jeamell &1 S
99 Supplementary TI&T AT 3T I A H GIS B +2 B S DI GRIAT U B BT A
U Ay B RIS BT YR AT A Ul T BT, T8l Al SHHT U2H a¥ BT R0 b fera
SR |
M.A. - Pol. Science., Hindi & M.Sc. - Geography, Physics, Chemistry,

. U H qIRgel o & forg . U a1 e dem H BH A BH 45 ufie 3w mavad € |
M.Sc. & TR o & foru B.Sc. a1 GHdeT Hell § Hd W HH 50% 3idh TP ¢ |

(3)
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Reservation of Seats :

Category

Percentage

(a) All India Category seats (including
Haryana State (AlO)

15% of the sanctioned intake

(b) State Quota

85% of the sanctioned intake

(b-1) Haryana Open General Category
(HOGC)

30% of the State Quota i.e.
25.5% of total intake

(b-2) Reserved Categories of Haryana

70% of State Quota i.e. 59.5% of total intake

Scheduled Caste of Haryana (SC)

20% of State Quota (17% of total intake)

Backward Classes of Haryana (A) (BCA)

16% of State Quota (13.6% of total intake)

Backward Classes of Haryana (B) (BCB)

11% of State Quota (9.35% of total intake)

Economically Backward Person in the
General Caste Category of Haryana (EBP)

10% of State Quota (8.5% of total intake)

Physically handicapped of Haryana (PH)

3% of State Quota (2.55% of total intake)

Weightage For Preparing Merit List for U.G./P.G.

N.C.C. Cadets who have passed the (‘C’/'G’) Part-Il certificate and Scouts & Guides who have

been honoured with the President Award. 5%
N.C.C. Cadets who have passed the ‘B’ certificate. 3%
Students who hold University level certificate of Merit List for N.S.S. 5%

iv)  Candidates who have passed Matric or Higher Secondary or 10+2 exam from schools/colleges
situated in rural areas in Haryana provided education has not been imparted in public or
boarding school. 5%

v)  Students who have been recommended (Ist position) at the University Inter-Zonal / Inter-
University North Zonal / National / State / Inter-State Youth Festivals either individual or group
items. 5%

vi)  BestCampersinthe Youth Leadership Training Camp. 2%

vii)  Blind Candidates.

viii) Weightage of Sportsmen/Sportswomen.

Grade Weightage of Marks Grade Weightage of Marks
A-1 5% B-1 3%

A-2 4% B-2 2.5%

C-1 2% D 0%

C-2 1%
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Migration

The admission of the applicant from other Board/University is provisional if the required migration
certificate is not submitted within one month of admission or certificates are found fake, their
admissions automatically stand cancelled and the candidates will not be allowed to appear in annual
examination.

[ Rrster ot <iepTer 2ot SwEE

9 /| &1 uRad 50/- SU Yodb & A1 FF Yo 81 & A9 &7 T (BT S Fehal @ |
Bl [T /b1 TR DR dTell BT Bl BIGRI daold & dra F {1 S |

[afee g free gew <]

Br-adta e, sta., @ @m |, 1 | aewe wemstt & kg
FH% Al gob (e
1. faeafdernera ool o 300.00

(@ae st faenfal & fom)
2. faeafdencra s geb 120.00
3. fazafdernerd gad Hearor oIy 60.00
4. faeafderncta raemer Hahd- Yob 20.00
5. faeafaerea I Jar AT B 20.00
6. faeafdermerd MR 3eag ob 100.00
7. eI Uae Yo 50.00

(T8l IR Yd9 o1 R & Y8 Yob QT BT FAR=R 37eag=Rd

BRI W & ay &l forar i)
8. qeehTera gRer e (@i <) 200.00
9. 9 &7 qeAT {HOT Yo 120.00
10. Helfdemed ufdl Yob 80.00
11. T8 W& Yo 100.00
12, Ry AT Yodb 15.00
13 e fqemeli Aerrdr gob 20.00
14, NEINCDIPIIN ) 40.00
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

@)

o a0 &~

Audio Visual ged

SIUTER Yoeh

UREI—IH Td JRIBT HIS Yo
faendt aRug gea

S T

afeRoT faer favg Yoo
Curriculum e
ﬁ?ﬂﬁ@ﬂ'&ﬁﬁﬂ?ﬁ(PerSemester)
Sel Ul fagd o
FHEIR T3 UDT Yoh

TA—GIER Yob

HeaR RUAR e
faeafdermerd faara gob

Sf0 TR BIS~S Yoch
AT Jeb

SleTid TARIE Yoob

e b

YU R[eh

HYaT BT

(qETpTeTd, Irea-Terd, gl Ud
SIREARERCIRINE RSN 2 )

TS, TRIRS R graires e Yo
PN Yoo (§1.7.)

PP Yoob (&1, PiH.)
JEATID R BT Yo

(et aTforsy Bt & forg)

25.00
100.00
20.00
10.00
60.00
200.00
50.00
400.00
300.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
150.00
70.00
300.00
100.00

Nil

30.00

50.00
100.00
100.00
10.00
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Fee Structure for M.A. Hindi, Pol.Science &
M.Sc. Geography for the session 2022-2023

Annual Charges :-

1. Admission fee

2. Uni. Registration fee

3. Uni. Cont. fee

4. Medical fee

5. Magazine fee

6. S.AF

7. Uni. Sports Regn. fee
8.  Youth Welfare fee

9. Identity Card fee

10. House Exam fee

11. Holiday Home fee

12. N.S.S.fee

13. Educational Tour fee
14. Dr. R.K. Foundation fee
15. College Devp. fee

16. Dilapidation fee

17. Red Cross fee

18. Furniture & Fixture Repair fee
19.  Uni. Devp. fee

20. Building fund

21. Correspondence fee
22. Water & Electricity fee
23. Student Union Fund

24. Audio - Video fee

25. Library Security

26. Environment fee

27. Curriculum

28. Examination fee

29. Newspapers & Magazines
Monthly Charges :-
1. Amalgamated fund

2. Practical Fee Computer
3. Practical Fee Physics
4. Practical Fee Chemistry
5.  Academic Fee

Fresh Students

50/-
300/-
NA
15/-
80/-
20/-
120/-
60/-
20/-
100/-
20/-
20/-
40/-
70/-
300/-
100/-
60/-
50/-
150/-
120/-
100/-
300/-
10/-
25/-
200/-
200/-
50/-
800/-
100/-

30/-

100/-
100/-
100/-
880/-

Old Students

NA
NA
100/-
15/-
80/-
22/-
120/-
60/-
20/-
100/-
20/-
20/-
40/-
70/-
300/-
100/-
60/-
50/-
150/-
120/-
100/-
300/-
10/-
25/-
NA
NA
50/-
800/-
100/-

30/-
NA
100/-
100/-
1034/-
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Fee Structure for M.A. for the session 2022-2023

Annual Charges :-

N OB WDh =

NRNRNRNMNNMNNNNRND=2 2 8 o 3 o a2 ©
© XN WNM=0 00N R~WDND=OT

Admission fee

Uni. Registration fee
Uni. Cont. fee

Medical fee

Magazine fee

S.AF.

Uni. Sports Regn. fee
Youth Welfare fee
Identity Card fee
House Exam fee
Holiday Home fee
N.S.S. fee

Educational Tour fee
Dr. R.K. Foundation fee
College Devp. fee
Dilapidation fee

Red Cross fee
Furniture & Fixture Repair fee
Uni. Devp. fee

Building fund
Correspondence fee
Water & Electricity fee
Student Union Fund
Audio - Video fee
Library Security
Environment fee
Curriculum
Examination fee

News papers & Magazines

Monthly Charges

Amalgamated fund
Practical Fee (Geography)
Academic Fee

Fresh Students

50/-
300/-
NA
15/-
80/-
20/-
120/-
60/-
20/-
100/-
20/-
20/-
40/-
70/-
300/-
100/-
60/-
50/-
150/-
120/-
100/-
300/-
10/-
25/-
200/-
200/-
50/-
800/-
100/-

30/-
250/-
680/-

Old Students

NA
NA
100/-
15/-
80/-
22/-
120/-
60/-
20/-
100/-
20/-
20/-
40/-
70/-
300/-
100/-
60/-
50/-
150/-
120/-
100/-
300/-
10/-
25/-
NA
NA
50/-
800/-
100/-

30/-
250/-
734/-
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Fee Structure for M.Sc. - Chemistry & Physics for the session 2022-2023

Annual Charges :- Fresh Students
1. Admission fee 50/- 15. College Development fee 300/-
2. Uni. Registration fee 300/- 16. Dilapidation fee 100/-
3. Uni. Cont. fee NA 17. Red Cross fee 60/-
4, Medical fee 15/- 18. Furniture & Fixture Repair fee  50/-
5.  Magazine fee 80/- 19. Uni. Development fee 150/-
6. S.AF 24/- 20. Building fund 120/-
7. Uni. Sports Regn. fee 120/- 21. Correspondence fee 100/-
8.  Youth Welfare fee 60/- 22. Water & Electricity fee 300/-
9. Identity Card fee 20/- 23. Student Union Fund 10/-
10. House Exam fee 100/- 24, Audio - Video fee 25/-
11.  Holiday Home fee 20/- 25. Library Security 200/-
12. N.S.S. fee 20/- 26. Environment fee 200/-
13. Educational Tour fee 40/- 27. Curriculum fee 50/-
14. Dr. R.K. Foundation Fund 70/- 28. Examination fee 800/-
29. Newspapers & Magazines 100/-
Monthly Charges
1. Amalgamated fund 30/- 2. Practical Fee 250/-
3. Academic Fee 2763/-

TR 15 &7 6 dem H FuiRerd 8 WR BT &I [ Hgdaed ¥ de &
STRITT | GTE1RT STRIAT o1 UR 1000/~ WU STfcrReT BIRT AT AT fordT SR |

Yo Bl U AT §b SIUC b gRT WIHR T8l (AT TR | U IR S Yodb ST DRl

ST ST, SHD] ATerT Tl STRATT |

[ GARHA | (A) TR EBE (Arts Faculty)

Compulsory Subjects - 3Usil, qaiaRor 5, wrgex e vaq {1 [dvg ys fdemedi &
o BT |

Elective Subjects - sfigm, Iwi-ifa e, srefeme, {id, ford, |¥hd, Physical

Education # & ®Ig &1 fawy o= &7 | 981 811 101 fqwd of 90 9w gd wer § a8

oS ugt g1 |

Combination Subject (B.A.)

1) English, Hindi, Math, Skt. (Elect.) 9) English, Hindi, Pol. Sc., History

2) English, Hindi, Pol. Sc., Economics 10) English, Hindi, Pol. Sc., Geography

3) English, Hindi, Pol. Sc., Skt.(Elect.) 11)  English, Hindi, Geography, History

4) English, Hindi, Geography, Economics 12) English, Hindi, Geography, Skt.(Elect.)
5) English, Hindi, Geography, Math 13) English, Hindi, Phy. Edu., Geography
6) English, Hindi, History, Economics 14)  English, Hindi, History, Sanskrit (Elect.)
7) English, Hindi, Phy. Edu., History 15) English, Hindi, Economics, Maths

8) English, Hindi, Phy. Edu., Skt.(Elect.)

(9)
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[(B) SMOTG AT (Commerce Faculty)]

o Y & UIGHHH o HA9 o & T SIaeT & & 40% St 1 AEE & | el faEmet @ B.Com H
Frrefere fawe o 8 -

(B.Coml)

1. Business Management 2. Business Communication

3. Financial Accounting 4. Business Economics

5. Business Mathematics 6. Indian Economy and Business Environment
7. Elm—cﬁ fg=a! / Communication English

(B.Comll)

1. Corporate Accounting 2. H.R.M.

3. E-Commerce 4. Banking & Banking Law

5. Business Statistics 6. B.R.F.

7. Corporate Law 8. Marketing Management

9. Business Ethics

(B.Comlll)

1. Income Tax 2. Cost Accounting

3. Auditing 4. Finance Market Operation
5. Entrepreneurship & Small Scale Business 6. G.S.T.

7. Financial Management 8. Retailing

[(C) CEIGREEAC] (Science Faculty-Non Medical)]

1. Compulsory Subjects : (i) English (ii) Hindi
2. Elective Subjects : (i) Physics (ii) Chemistry (iii) Maths

| et 3t s cea St fr et gRa it 6t ara |

AR BIgd &l 399 B S HHI Tb B T Dlclol BT AHM 3Mfa bR U], HReh &
EEIER] ¥ Jad URHT U3 § T Bietl ¥ A BICT Sff AT © |

I T BT 7 SNUaTRe ™0 | A1 Hedl BT UH—us el {31 dr SHG! g7 )3 SHd! 3R T4
e Rare H <7 WM O1d T g8 IADBT YA el B <ol | 5id WY faemefi dfcrst srafera § oig ) B dxam
JTRITT 9 o NI < 9T SHBT B1H 8] 81T |

Dictol YR e 8 JMTda Uua dicisl gRT FEiRd B W 93 FHIK & 341 a¥ 7 10 fawwr 2022
H 31Tel 99 23 7™ 2023 Td WIHR B SN | 38 918 DIs B WIGR a1 fBar SIRAT iR AR
BTAT I Gl BT i1 g2 H 21 AT ST Aol | §9 89 Bl BRI & HAHR] BRI & oY 9 fhar
ST |

FerfRa ARl 3 B 9= R A1 B FfEYol 89 R UiRfT 1 Sl STH @ g2 H BT W RaR




Prospectus 2022-23

[ Brefer & afttommaner Srsi @Y Riciier ERIET HaTE 3t o e B

SUERT GIaETd BTG & dadt a9 T (el ST T 1 -

1. I8 SRR e |
2.  WEIdaTed & gAaq 75 ufcerd SuRerfa qut &t |

3. HEIfIETer § 1UHT 1T A=dIvoT— e wd § BT |
[BAN OF RAGGING IN EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS]

Ragging in educational institution is banned and any one indulging in ragging is likely to be

punished appropriately, punishment may include expulsion from the institution, suspension from the
institution or classes for a limited period or fine with a public apology. The punishment may also take
shape of (i) withholding scholarship or other benefits (ii) debarring from representation in events (iii)
withholding results.

[3“0’7'@65 AEAeBA (Internal Assesment)]

fareafdemery sl & SIgAR FIae Befall § 20% 3 TdRE Jedidh & foy MeiRd fby 7v 8, ST fas s
@1 Class Attendance, Assignments, Class Tests and others @ 31TeR U= &3 SIRIT |

wn

oo

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

EBriceicerd

BTA] DI HSIIETAT Bl Qi< AT qAT Yrard & A= Qe &l S & fory fafi=T el o)
T AT USh BT ufafdd e 86 |

HETdeerd & URER # STemd Ud Rie 2deR y’d BTAT & $Hed ¢ |

Dietol IRIR # Identity-Card ad A1 &, AR R fawamy |

gremd B gfte § Bielsl JFATAT & [dg (B 1 BRI & Ucder A7 3ucde] wU H 1T o1 SUSHIY JURTY
AT ST |

el BT @ forg fFrfad o R 8 e fFar oy |

yrard a1 fhf urearad | e iR W Ud SEniid @ T JagR e B |

AR & BRI H B od 999 AT 39 SR & AR Uldadgy 8Id) 310+ 3[aHR DI Uielr
& | el "l /T | qraeTerd 31dT df= # 2f~agde o |

Rl ¥l HHARY ¥ SO FTER - Y | HeTal H oTd UGTs <dl Ja! &I, axTHal 3§ 7 gH, 9T 377arat H ard
T PN |

faery eS8 o enfagde urard 3 faes o |

YU HETILTTT Pl ¥qe3, Grax Ud AR 1 BT GATH B, Bel—airdl 7 drs |

BTN BT dTER & AT DI Pictol TRER / IREY F A1 a1 FroF=or S a1 7 |

BIARN & forv Ferfderey uRR § dAergd o T afvid © afe fhr 9T Bl BT Aidsdl ofdx 3MT © dr
SABT ARl STad B [olAT ST Ud 500/- 50 AT ST 8117 |

| BTN DI HSIIETed H HeTdeTerd §RT AAT JHRE H B AT 81T | A DIs BTAT B H el
3T & 1 10 %50 UfIfa &1 SHAT <11 BT | Y[FHTH BT A1 G Uee IR o |

99 faaforeT # fag 7y a1 e, Sufam, favafdenead, SReR e U & sieengar uRafid fey

ST Fhd & | @)
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TERMS AND VACATIONS

FOR UNDER - GRADUATE COURSES

Teaching Term
Break (Winter)
Examinations

Vacation (Diwali)

Teaching Term
Break (Holi)
Examinations
Break (Summer)

ODD SEMESTER

07.09.2022 to 23.12.2022
24.12.2022 to 31.12.2022
26.12.2022 to 28.01.2023
22.10.2022 to 29.10.2022

EVEN SEMESTER

01.02.2023 to 31.05.2023
05.03.2023 to 12.03.2023
01.06.2023 to 30.06.2023
01.06.2023 to 30.06.2023

FOR POST - GRADUATE COURSES

Teaching Term
Break (Winter)
Examinations

Vacation (Diwali)

Teaching Term
Break (Holi)
Examinations
Break (Summer)

ODD SEMESTER

07.09.2022 to 23.12.2022
24.12.2022 to 31.12.2022
26.12.2022 to 28.01.2023
22.10.2022 to 29.10.2022

EVEN SEMESTER

01.02.2023 to 31.05.2023
05.03.2023 to 12.03.2023
01.06.2023 to 30.06.2023
01.06.2023 to 30.06.2023
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Admission fee

Uni. Registration fee
Uni. Cont. fee
Medical fee
Magazine fee

S.AF.

Uni. Sports Regn. fee
Youth Welfare fee
Identity Card fee
House Exam fee
Holiday Home fee
N.S.S. fee
Educational Tour fee
Dr. R.K. Foundation Fund

Monthly Charges

Amalgamated fund
Academic Fee

Fresh Students

50/- 15.
300/-  16.
NA 17.
15/- 18.
80/- 19.
24/~ 20.

120~ 21
60~  22.
20/ 23

100~ 24
20/-  25.
20/-  26.
40~ 27.
70--  28.

29.
30/-
2763/-

College Development fee 300/-
Dilapidation fee 100/-
Red Cross fee 60/-
Furniture & Fixture Repair fee  50/-
Uni. Development fee 150/-
Building fund 120/-
Correspondence fee 100/-
Water & Electricity fee 300/-
Student Union Fund 10/-
Audio - Video fee 25/-
Library Security 200/-
Environment fee 200/-
Curriculum fee 50/-
Examination fee 800/-
Newspapers & Magazines 100/-
2. Practical Fee 250/-
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